
1 186 Mo Cheney 10 Cerritos
2 189 Manteufel Gabriel 10 Sandpiper
3 193 Lofthus Aslan 10 Southbay
4 255 Kim David 10 Fast
5 196 Calma John	Luca 10 Southbay
6 192 Camarillo Mateo 8 Southbay
7 195 Flores	HidalgoAndres 9 Southbay
8 187 Goodman Christopher 10 TSM
9 190 Donnelly Andrew 10 Southbay
10 194 Schnauer Johnny 10 CCSC
11 191 Phifer Carson 9 Sandpiper
12 185 Parkan Chase 10 SET

DNF 188 White Jack 10 Sandpiper

Girls	1K	Junior	Olympics
1 200 Hughes London 9 Southbay
2 204 Segerson Samantha 10 BISC
3 207 Vass Eva 10 CCSC
4 201 Kerby Peyton 10 Sandpiper
5 199 Cruz Cisselle 10 Commerce
6 197 Pardau Eden 10 CCSC
7 239 Phillips Kaila 10 CSSC
8 203 De	Luna Audrey 10 Sandpiper
9 198 Percy Skylar 10 Canyons
10 208 Albertson Ava 10 CCSC

DNF 202 Smith Brooklyn 10 Sandpiper
DNF 206 Grant Alexa 9 CCSC
DNF 267 Boado Felisa 10
DNF 272 Sacco Ella 10

1 257 Friedman Ryan 12 Fast
2 97 Ellis Luke 11 Sandpiper
3 209 Misha Machavariani 11 COST
4 90 Coats Natas 12 Santa	Maria	SC
5 103 Salladin Andrew 12 FAST
6 226 Hoffmann Van 11 Sandpipers

2018	SCS	Open	Water	Junior	Olympics

Boys	1K	Junior	Olympics

Boys	2K	Junior	Olympics



7 256 Kim Daniel	 12 FAST
8 242 Martinez Edgar 12 SBA
9 94 Wang Jacob 12 Nova
10 98 Singhal Shivansh 12 Sandpiper
11 96 Malmquist Jesse 11 Sandpiper
12 101 Daniels-HejnaCade 11 Sandpiper
13 227 Telanoff Benjamin 11 TSM
14 228 Mindlin Leo 11 RSM
15 89 Arias Emmanuel 12 Culver	City	SC
16 100 Ongteco Ethan 11 Southbay
17 99 Bennett Alan 11 TSM
18 269 Villacorte Romewin 12

DNF 95 Harrington Dane 12 TSM
DNF 102 Flores	HidalgoEduardo 11 Southbay
DQ 91 Martinez Michael 12 Commerce Missed	Buoy
DQ 93 Curran Dean 12 TSM Missed	Buoy
DQ 268 Boado Justin 11 Missed	Buoy

1 264 Grant Mary 11 NOVA
2 106 Gimenez Alexsa 12 Commerce
3 110 Chavez-VarelaIsabella 11 Southbay
4 115 Naval Victoria 12 Southbay
5 118 Dornoff Alexandria 12 Cerritos
6 116 Jackson Tiara 12 CCSC
7 109 Solis Rylie 12 Sandpiper
8 107 Negev Valeria 12 CCAT
9 114 Cho Kristina 12 FAST
10 238 De	La	Pena Sophia	Leona 12
11 113 De	Luna Arianna 12 Sandpiper
12 111 Rampoldi Anna 12 Sandpiper
13 117 Schnauer Ciara 12 CCSC
14 119 Bessolova Mariia 12 TSM
15 210 Rubi Harrington 12 TSM
16 105 Cole Cassia 11 CCSC
17 266 Rampoldi Emma 11 Sandpiper

1 153 Miller Jaxx 13 Fullerton
2 152 Enthoven Mason 14

Girls	2K	Junior	Olympics

Boys	3K	13-14	Junior	Olympics



3 112 Beyer Brady 13 COST
4 151 Park Andrew 14 SMSC
5 138 Negev Samuel 14 CCAT
6 129 Geis Joseph 14
7 241 Geer Colin 13 Morning	Star
8 140 Jones Joshua 14 Zenith
9 122 Sorich Max 13 Zenith
10 146 Cole Alexander 13 CCSC
11 237 Tester Cruz 13 SET
12 142 Park Roy 14 Sandpiper
13 149 Albertson Kai 13 CCSC
14 141 Donnelly James 13 Southbay
15 123 Pardau Judah 13 CCSC
16 125 O'Sullivan Connor 13 CCSC
17 135 Redon Augustin 13 TSM
18 211 Badve Pratt 13 COST
19 130 Meyer Ford 13 PVST

DNF 128 King Luke 13 SET
DNF 144 Rodriguez Tomas 13 TSM

1 213 Brinegar Michael 18 COST
2 131 Van	Zandt Zachary 16 CCAT
3 137 Patel Keshaun 17 SMSC
4 133 Sanchez Benjamin 17 CCAT
5 231 Marsalek Wyatt 18 SMSC
6 236 Jancis Luke 17 CCAT
7 132 Musabekov Danya 16 CCAT
8 143 Weber Yoav 16 Nova
9 230 Marsalek Asa 15 SMSC
10 124 Shagalov Jonathan 16 CCSC
11 247 Ramos Niles 18 SMSC
12 150 Yamaguchi Seiji 15 CCSC
13 134 Nguyen Nam 15 SET
14 136 Pham Justin 17 Saddleback	El	Toro
15 127 King Nicholas 16 SET
16 126 Graczyk Sawyer 16 PVST

1 213 Brinegar Michael 18 COST

Boys	3K	15-18	Junior	Olympics

Boys	3K	13-18	Overall	Junior	Olympics	
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2 131 Van	Zandt Zachary 16 CCAT
3 137 Patel Keshaun 17 SMSC
4 133 Sanchez Benjamin 17 CCAT
5 231 Marsalek Wyatt 18 SMSC
6 153 Miller Jaxx 13 Fullerton
7 236 Jancis Luke 17 CCAT
8 152 Enthoven Mason 14
9 132 Musabekov Danya 16 CCAT
10 112 Beyer Brady 13 COST
11 151 Park Andrew 14 SMSC
12 138 Negev Samuel 14 CCAT
13 143 Weber Yoav 16 Nova
14 129 Geis Joseph 14
15 230 Marsalek Asa 15 SMSC
16 241 Geer Colin 13 Morning	Star
17 140 Jones Joshua 14 Zenith
18 124 Shagalov Jonathan 16 CCSC
19 122 Sorich Max 13 Zenith
20 146 Cole Alexander 13 CCSC
21 237 Tester Cruz 13 SET
22 247 Ramos Niles 18 SMSC
23 150 Yamaguchi Seiji 15 CCSC
24 134 Nguyen Nam 15 SET
25 142 Park Roy 14 Sandpiper
26 149 Albertson Kai 13 CCSC
27 136 Pham Justin 17 Saddleback	El	Toro
28 141 Donnelly James 13 Southbay
29 123 Pardau Judah 13 CCSC
30 125 O'Sullivan Connor 13 CCSC
31 127 King Nicholas 16 SET
32 126 Graczyk Sawyer 16 PVST
33 135 Redon Augustin 13 TSM
34 211 Badve Pratt 13 COST
35 130 Meyer Ford 13 PVST

DNF 128 King Luke 13 SET
DNF 144 Rodriguez Tomas 13 TSM

1 217 Cortez Nalanie 13 COST
2 244 Siering Lena 14 Westside
3 172 Leimone Theadora 14 Westside

Girls	3K	13-14	Junior	Olympics



4 160 Steed Ryan 13 SMSC
5 184 Ongteco Annika 14
6 252 Marucci Leelee 13 Westside
7 169 Vass Stella 13 CCSC
8 251 Dawley Kaitlyn 14
9 229 Marsalek Emma 13 SMSC
10 223 Beahan Anna 13 PVST
11 170 Loewe Emma 13 PVST
12 173 MontgomeryIzzy 13 Westside
13 218 Johnson Maggie 14 COST
14 175 Silberman Danyelle 14 SET
15 183 McGinty Dagny 13 Sandpiper
16 157 Mitchell Sydney 13 Sandpiper
17 161 Saito Yuma 13 CCSC
18 222 Sysavath Kaitlin 13 PVST
19 155 Litton Annaliese 14 ZAP
20 243 Martinez Paola 14 SBA
21 182 Castro Bertha 13 Southbay

DNF 180 Sadosky Gabriella 13 Sandpiper

1 220 Sabotin Rachel 16 COST
2 245 Lee Emma 15 Mission	Viejo
3 178 Timmerman Leah 18 CCAT
4 181 Edds Emily 16 SMSC
5 167 Cadleron Haley 17 SMSC
6 166 Hayon Gabrielle 16 CCAT
7 221 Samuel Erica 16 COST
8 177 Timmerman Quincy 15 CCAT
9 219 Manlief Hannah 17 COST
10 159 Perez Caterina 15 SMSC
11 165 Bedley Tyler 17 SET
12 253 Andersson Samantha 16 SET
13 163 Silva Jayda 16 Commerce
14 162 Gamboa Wendy 16 Commerce
15 246 Tefera Ilu 17 SMSC
16 254 Beaman Lindsey 15 SET
17 158 Teets Isabella 15 SET
18 164 Torres Claudia 17 Commerce

Girls	3K	15-18	Age	Group	Junior	Olympics



1 220 Sabotin Rachel 16 COST
2 245 Lee Emma 15 Mission	Viejo
3 178 Timmerman Leah 18 CCAT
4 181 Edds Emily 16 SMSC
5 217 Cortez Nalanie 13 COST
6 167 Cadleron Haley 17 SMSC
7 244 Siering Lena 14 Westside
8 172 Leimone Theadora 14 Westside
9 166 Hayon Gabrielle 16 CCAT
10 184 Ongteco Annika 14
11 252 Marucci Leelee 13 Westside
12 221 Samuel Erica 16 COST
13 169 Vass Stella 13 CCSC
14 251 Dawley Kaitlyn 14
15 229 Marsalek Emma 13 SMSC
16 223 Beahan Anna 13 PVST
17 170 Loewe Emma 13 PVST
18 177 Timmerman Quincy 15 CCAT
19 173 MontgomeryIzzy 13 Westside
20 218 Johnson Maggie 14 COST
21 175 Silberman Danyelle 14 SET
22 160 Steed Ryan 13 SMSC
23 219 Manlief Hannah 17 COST
24 183 McGinty Dagny 13 Sandpiper
25 159 Perez Caterina 15 SMSC
26 165 Bedley Tyler 17 SET
27 253 Andersson Samantha 16 SET
28 163 Silva Jayda 16 Commerce
29 162 Gamboa Wendy 16 Commerce
30 246 Tefera Ilu 17 SMSC
31 157 Mitchell Sydney 13 Sandpiper
32 161 Saito Yuma 13 CCSC
33 222 Sysavath Kaitlin 13 PVST
34 254 Beaman Lindsey 15 SET
35 158 Teets Isabella 15 SET
36 164 Torres Claudia 17 Commerce
37 155 Litton Annaliese 14 ZAP
38 243 Martinez Paola 14 SBA
39 182 Castro Bertha 13 Southbay

DNF 180 Sadosky Gabriella 13 Sandpiper

Girls	3K	Overall	Junior	Olympics


